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Ingredients

Allergens

Nutrition
Per 100g

Energy Values 1767 (KJ) / 420 (Kcal) 353 (KJ) / 84 (Kcal)
Fat 13g 2.6g
(of which Saturates) 9.5g 1.9g
Carbohydrate 69g 14g
(of which Sugars) 27g 5.4g
Fibre 4.3g 0.9g
Protein 5.3g 1.1g
Sodium
Salt 0.38g 0.08g
Salt Equivalent

Product Description Storage & Usage
Brand: Kellogg's

EAN: 5000127780064

Manufacturer Address

Kellogg's Coco Pops Breakfast Cereal Bars 6 x 20g

Kellogg's Coco Pops Cereals (42%) (Rice, Glucose Syrup, Sugar, Fat Reduced Cocoa Powder, Cocoa Mass, Salt, BARLEY Malt Extract, 
Flavourings, Niacin, Iron, Vitamin B6, Vitamin B2 {Riboflavin}, Vitamin B1 {Thiamin}, Folic Acid, Vitamin D, Vitamin B12), Vegetable Oils (Palm, 
Palm Kernel, Coconut) in varying proportions, Sweetened Condensed Skimmed MILK (8%) (Skimmed MILK, Sugar), Starch, Glucose Syrup, Invert 
Sugar Syrup, Sugar, Dried Skimmed MILK (4%), Oligofructose, Calcium Carbonate, Fructose, Humectants (Glycerol, Sorbitol), MILK Whey Powder 
, Fat Reduced Cocoa Powder, Flavouring Emulsifier (SOY Lecithin), Antioxidants (Ascorbyl Palmitate, Alpha Tocopherol), Vitamin D

CONTAINS: BARLEY, MILK, SOYA
Halal 
Suitable for Vegetarians

Chocolate Flavour Toasted Rice Cereal and Milk Bar.

Consumer Service
www.kelloggs.com
UK: 0800 626 066
ROI: 1800 626 066
Kellogg's,
Orange Tower,
MediaCityUK,
Salford,
Greater Manchester,
M50 2HF,
UK.

Kellogg Europe Trading Limited,
The Kellogg Building,
Lakeshore Drive,
Airside Business Park,
Swords,
County Dublin,
Ireland.

/20g

Storage: Ambient

Storage Type: Best before: see top.


